				<b>k</b> 3							
From M Name of t	the Freeland Section	×ce ncer;-	Hean	leuter Mo & Kothan Arko Pr. D	601.	of.	Hd.	(ucst)	MI	inibai-	400067
Mobile No	:- 9928	1916	17	1.11							
	-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		BI						
	KET XCE	DATA	MATR	IX PVT. LTD.		ļ.	commercia			N. C.	
204-207, 2nd Near Tiwari C PAN No.: AAE	Chaiwala, And	heri East I	Mumbai-40			Date   Free!	: 34 ancer Cod			07/2026p. UMF2023	, -0259
		T	owards	my Charges	/Feesagai	nst As	signment/	sstated	belov	v:	
Job No:	2024	0752	) ·		Or N	iginal A lumber	ssignment and Date			Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	Blue	ρ	lanet			12			,		
Fieldwork L	ocations:		edMu						<del></del>	50	
Fees for A	Assignme	ent					Dete			Amount	
Data Colle	ection Type	e & Seg	ment		Qu	antity	Rate			Amount	
	efing charge					· .	2.50	_		500/	
	ruitment/C		isting			06	250			300 12	
	n interview						-				
	n interview		/Tunnası	intion/Others							
(Sp	ecify)		ranscr	iption/Others				1 1 - 1 0	i . 😲	and organization	arted to gathern
Other Fee		es :	4Ĝ				T				
Supervision		Da	biza	St. O. il	ih						
Executive EIC Emple					22	Vin	hà				- 1 50
Totals	Oyec 1D.	Date.				-					
A) Fees for	Assignemt			Job No	Task Cod	e Am	ount:-		~ .	** ***	
A) 1 CC3 101	7 toolightenine		. 1 1/4	20240757			!!	100	_	1	1
B) Supervis	ion Charge	<u> </u>		20220130		Am	ount:-				1
B) Supervis	ion charge				Grand	Total (	A+B) For	· Net Pa	yme	nt	
Rupees in W	Vords:	1/8	Thou	sand	five	Hu	idsed	out	9		
. 9.			l i		Su	mma	ry		V		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Type	ntity Synched/ Submitted		y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accept	•	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
T. Lu	10 Hots	Sual:	Curupi	orlio	06	148		06	, + * <sub>9</sub>		
I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary	clare the inform count Numb Bank Acco	ation ment per is: \unt Nam	ioned herei BJM 1e: He	in (both sides of the PK 83/6H) MU KOYN 0 10 0 2 · 10 9	ari		Benefi	ciarv Ban	k Nam C Code	e: HDFC : HDFCE	Bank
	m 12/c	H2	ه کیا ب	()	Jahi'y	N	•	in the		eceived On: hecked & Clea	red On:
(	Signature (	& Date)	_		Approved	by with	date		1		

This is to certify that Herman Kothman registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Date of Issue: 11714 Valid From: 1774 to 18024 Job Fieldwork  Location: Mumbai Mobile No: 92019167 Address: This Authority Card is issued on	PIC of the freelancer
the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

House Address Con law of Job Title: Polyno f	Freclancer Code: Mx MvMx20230 2.  Reference No: Date: 1207/2024
--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
oulhe	Bucel- Mumber	06	250-
		r a russi sing.	Some and the second

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 12/07/2014	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Hemu Kothan'	1) Witness Name: Robi
Name of signee.	Contact number: 976 8
	Signature:
Signature: 11 m	2) Witness Name:
Signature: Hemu	Contact number:
	Signature

Address:- 100 NO - 2 a Mobile No:- 8   6 9 9 7 3	hormija of floorn			d d ree Ap	poradment n	1UM-80
		BI	LL			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA M. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nich Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Muml PAN No.: AAECM5086D	holas Wadi Circle Roa bai-400069	nd, Nicholas Wadi ando an awith andua al pen andua al pen	Date: Freelancer	28!	564 12/03/2 XMVMF 202	The water of the service of the serv
swoTy neat saree neat but	ards my Charge	es/Feesagai	nst Assignm	ent/sstat	ted below: A burner	gา องอด <u>์ ยีก</u> 1
Job No: 20240750	is the dolected as sunt collected as a the date of su	. Ale	ginal Assignr umber and D		Revised Assignmen Number and Date	20 Amount
Job Title: Blue Place	netrinomi	moneys years	all by the sa	despectation of a	of alderlines having	py Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mymb	al distribution	shippent aids	not inamven	la faincer	her confirm that on	truit i si e lab
Fees for Assignment	nammnieza avoc	ccepted on ab		7.6	Il and final for the Qu	ni us med aug
Data Collection Type & Segmen	t	Qua	ntity Ra	te	Amoui	זנ
1- Briefing charges	The state of the s	21		ond if		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -	The fact of the second					
4- Main interview -					The second secon	and the second second
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans	scription/Others		•			
(Specify)	scription/Others			ar i da likan	ng sa pak nangeri sa Ma	and make
ther Fees/Charges		10.	2- 12		900	September 1855 Berner William
pervision Charges	100 01	•	30- 300	00/	900	
cecutive Name:	52 Y 73 Y 17	2-2	Vala		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Charles a Barrer
otals	THE PLANT OF THE PARTY OF THE P	7		157	1 1 1	Man Perl
Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amount:-		-Ap2(\$10.4)	and the same transfer
The state of the s		ida kai t	01.	010.	- L	
Supervision Charges	20240750		Amount:-	plan	701	
Juper vision charges	and the same and t	Grand Ta		or Not D	avment.	and a second
in Wanta All I	e de la companya de l		tal (A+B) Fo	JI NEL P	ayment	
ees in Words: Wive	Hundred	On	M-		Anna Anna Santagai	
		Sumr	nary		n de jale frakt met de selekt sept selekt Menerale komen	and the state of the state of
ignment	Type Su		antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accepte		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
umber   300 No.   Segment   Schille	M N		s v <del>* T</del> wept s	0		and the second sections
northold and mine		10 1 M			Lagree with all terms and cor	nditions.
lemnly declare the information mentioned herein PAN Account Number is:	in (both sides of the pag VPJ 9076 Normila 3	ge) is true and corre	Benefi		Name: IDfc B	

	conducting interviews Research Data by M	Mobile No.: CAGESTO Sherikh  Sherrifer Tain registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:	PIC of the freelancer
	the specific request of t	Mobile No: \$1697335 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
-			(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter	

Job Title: Blue Pleinet.	Freelancer Code: Mx MUMF 2023-00 Reference No: Date: 12f712024

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
o ulin	sucel- Mumbai	6.30	3000/

The above stated assignment will start from 12 and end on 15... 8. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

			1. 1. 5
Date: 12/07/2016		Signed in the presence of:	
Name of signee: Shar mila	PI	1) Witness Name: Rabiya Shar	kh
	Jain	Contact number: 9768516137	,
		Signature:	
Signature: Shurmila		2) Witness Name:	
S. State		Contact number:	717
		Signature:	

,									
Name of the Freelancer:- Man Address:- Amno Hand	Does	te man	Un'x	B	it Li	Hd.			y Maluh nubcui-200
Mobile No:- 88281	261	Hows. 4	218	B	Logu	gaon	817	resh corlo	y Maluh
,			BII	LL				Mu	nubcui 200
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE	IX PVT	. LTD.	MET	For	Comme	rcial Use	::	Tax 1	
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle	e Road, Nichola	ıs Wadi,	Bill Date Free	No 2 e: 2 elancer (	17/2 1000: A	5 1×M	VMF 202	3-0147
Towards	s my Ch	arges/Fees	sagaiı	nst As	signme	nt/sstat	ed be	low:	
JOB NO: 20240750.		tuomi in			ssignme and Dat			d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Blue, Plan	et.	er - 1886 1317	r æ.d	10:	0° 50	1 1m 1 c 3	1.9	ng ing the Lineans	ane Fac
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbe	u	or my Basis	1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 E 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		. 104 11. - 17 - 17 14	20 A	antes bene pr	For the policy
Fees for Assignment					Rate			Amount	· 1920 270 17
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Katt			Amount	
1- Briefing charges				1	20	) .		10001	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			U	6.	-3 5	, -		12001	
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-			·				7		1 1 1
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr	intion/Ot	hers				- 1			
(Specify)	iption/Ot	liers		g de la la					
Other Fees/Charges	·	7				T	127		
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Rousiy	POL	Shouis	2	,		1			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu		*1772	7	(	Yu	N			
Totals	, ,		,					= 1	<u> </u>
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task (	Code	Amo	unt:-				<u> </u>
4 1 19 1	2024	0750				176	0/	- 1	
B) Supervision Charges				Amo	unt:-	* =			Mark Control
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		Gra	nd To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net Pa	ayme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Dwe 1/	Jouse	and	Fi	9	Hu	ndre	· d.	only	
		S	Sum	mar	y				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted		-	ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Qu Accept	- 1	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
2 strong gue pumbo	alre		1	_		96		. ,	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein	(both sides o	of the page) is true	e and co	rrect to th	ne best of m	y beliefs and	d I agree	with all terms and cor	nditions.
My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Man	y A	graini			Benefic	ciary Bank	k Name	ICKOO	Bank
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 00	1012	0629	<u>_</u>				B		
E&OE						, .	Bill Re	ceived On:	
M.L. Cognani		Zahi			<	V 4	Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved	by wi	th date					

12/4/24

20/03/25

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name:	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Rowsiyer Shouth 168 5   6 37	Okhla Industria	PIC of t	he freelancer
esearch Data by M	Market Xcel as per lissue: 12/7/24	registered with us as a freelar lata. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: (2/7/2) to (5/8) 24/3 (1) 2 6/3 Address: This Authority Callington facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:		
e specific request of	the freelance supp	lier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	i waa iliga ya Afrika	_	lder's Signature)
1	ely r	Assignment letter	e grechele Proposition		MC 2023-011
reelancer Name Mouse Address 2/1  Singh Codo y Berfat Marg, Mumbell— ear Sir/Madam,	1, sencepation us 400008	Job No: 2024-0750.  Job Title: Blue Phret.  Fieldwork Location:  Mumbeu  with you regarding the assignment pertaining the description of the period of the period because the period of the period because the period of the perio	Reference No Date: 12/	subject matter	and explained in
his has reference to the etail at the project bridge to now offer you fees	efing which you had a for the assignment an	ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereund	ler, on the terms a	ild Conditions	i jan juliju li Suga skali ark
etail at the project of the real at the project of the real and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignme	for the assignment an	sith you regarding the deep statement of the statement of		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Ve now offer you fees below and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignme  Data Collection	for the assignment and ent:  n Type	Segment - Center  Such Mumbay		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection  The above stated assignment data collected in the assignment in part/ful freelancer, and you a permanent/temporary without showing any results.	gnment will start from the device handed he device is sent directly he above stated briefing ll without any further re free to pursue any company the contract of the contract	d other associated fees as mentioned notes.  Segment - Center	pleted assignment aplete quantity and should be always in esult in non-accept mployment but may other person, a pany reserves its ri	Quantity (Nos)  O G  t should be de data be synce a active and Gitance and may erely an assignd that no recipit to termina	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  250  livered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
The above stated assignments/quantity through the above stated assignments/quantity through the assignment in part/ful freelancer, and you a permanent/temporary without showing any result is solemnly declare the terms and conditions.	gnment will start from the device handed he device is sent directly he above stated briefing ll without any further re free to pursue any company the contract of the contract	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Mumb Cy  and end on S The compover to you for the data collection task in compover to you for the data collection task in compound in the secured server. The device location signal is not an error other vocation of your choice or work for an empany shall be entertained in future. The Component of the compound in the component of the page is true and correspond to the component of the page is true and correspond to the component of the page is true and correspond to the component of the page is true and correspond to the page	pleted assignment aplete quantity and should be always in esult in non-accept mployment but may other person, a pany reserves its ri	Quantity (Nos)  I should be de I data be synce a active and Gitance and may erely an assignd that no recight to terminally beliefs and I at of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  250  livered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment agree with all